
 
 

 
   
 
 
 
     

                    “I can do all things through Christ who strengthens me” 
                     Philippians 4:13 

 

 

Executive Headteacher – Mrs S Birchall 
 

Head of School – Infants - Mrs K Grange | Head of School – Juniors – Miss A Mowatt 
Infant School  
Victoria Road 
Newton-Le-Willows 
WA12 9RX 
 01744 678357 
 info@smi.allsaintsmat.org 

 

www.federationofstmarys.co.uk 
 
   @fedstmarys 

Junior School 
Barn Way 

Newton-Le-Willows 
WA12 9QQ 

 01744 678603 
 info@smj.allsaintsmat.org 

 

Respect Compassion Resilience

 

Term Dates 2025-2026 
 

 

 School Opens School Closes 
Autumn  

Wednesday 3rd September 2025 
 
Monday 3rd November 2025 

 
Friday 24th October 2025 
 
Friday 19th December 2025 
 

Spring  
Wednesday 7th January 2026 
 
Monday 23rd February 2026 

 
Friday 13th February 2026 
 
Friday 27th March 2026 
 

Summer  
Monday 13th April 2026 
 
Tuesday 2nd  June 2026 

 

Friday 22nd May 2026 
 
Friday 17th July 2026 
 

 
 

         Closed for Inset Days                                        Closed for Bank Holiday            

       Monday 1st September 2025      Monday 4th May 2026 
      Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

Monday 5th January 2026 
Tuesday 6th January 2026 
Monday 1st June 2026 
Monday 20th July 2026 

  
 
 

 


